

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 475 OF 2005

NIRMALJEET KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARKIRANJEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for taking steps to
serve the unserved

respondent.

Put up thereafter.

garwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Ag

aster

Court Master

Court M